ACADEMIC COMMITTEE, NEIGRIHMS, SHILLONG

CHAIRMAN

Director General of Health ServicesMinistry of Health & Family Welfare
Nirman Bhavan. New Delhi – 110 011

MEMBER SECRETARY Director, NEIGRIHMS

MEMBER

- 1. **Director**, PGIMER, Chandigarh
- 2. Director General ICMR, New Delhi
- **3. Vice Chancellor**, North Eastern Hill University Shillong
- 4. Director AIIMS, New Delhi.
- 5. Secretary Planning Commission, New Delhi
- 6. Dr.T.M.Mohapatra, Ex-Director, IMS, BHU

7. Senior Faculty Member

NEIGRIHMS, Shillong